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Direction
Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort — Porte d'Orléans

31 stops

Open route schedule

Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort

Ecole Vétérinaire

Général de Gaulle

Chinagora

Pont d'Ivry - Rive Gauche

Gambetta

Vaillant-Couturier - Lénine

Vaillant-Couturier - Westermeyer

Jean-Jacques Rousseau

Molière

Ivry-sur-Seine Rer

Hôtel de Ville

Mairie d'Ivry - Métro

Jean Le Galleu

La Briqueterie

Carnot

Cimetière Parisien d'Ivry

Le Kremlin-Bicêtre - Métro

Hôpital du Kremlin-Bicêtre

Barnufles - La Piscine

Lycée Darius Milhaud - Charles Gide

Route schedule
Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort — Porte d'Orléans

Monday 05:32-01:20
+1

Tuesday 05:32-01:20
+1

Wednesday 05:32-02:20
+1

Thursday 05:32-01:20
+1

Friday 05:32-02:20
+1

Saturday 05:32-02:20
+1

Sunday 06:20-01:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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Cité des Hbm

Hôpital Bicêtre - Benserade

Convention - Jaurès

Raspail - Jaurès

Henri Gautherot

Gentilly Rer

Chaperon Vert - Lénine

Barbès - Ory

Gabriel Péri

Porte d'Orléans



Direction
Porte d'Orléans — Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort

30 stops

Open route schedule

Porte d'Orléans

Gabriel Péri

Barbès - Ory

Chaperon Vert - Lénine

Gentilly Rer

Gautherot - Carrefour Mazagran

Mairie

Raspail - Jaurès

Convention - Jaurès

Hôpital Bicêtre - Benserade

Cité des Hbm

Professeur Bergonié

Lycée Darius Milhaud - Charles Gide

Barnufles - La Piscine

Hôpital du Kremlin-Bicêtre

Le Kremlin-Bicêtre - Métro

Cimetière Parisien d'Ivry

Carnot

La Briqueterie

Jean Le Galleu

Mairie d'Ivry - Métro

Hôtel de Ville

Ivry-sur-Seine Rer

Molière

Vaillant-Couturier - Lénine

Route schedule
Porte d'Orléans — Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort

Monday 05:05-01:20
+1

Tuesday 05:05-01:20
+1

Wednesday 05:05-02:20
+1

Thursday 05:05-01:20
+1

Friday 05:05-02:20
+1

Saturday 05:10-02:20
+1

Sunday 06:00-01:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Porte d'Orléans

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-125-2276112079-1617960571


Gambetta

Pont d'Ivry - Rive Gauche

Général de Gaulle

Ecole Vétérinaire

Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort



Direction
Carnot — Porte d'Orléans

16 stops

Open route schedule

Carnot

Cimetière Parisien d'Ivry

Le Kremlin-Bicêtre - Métro

Hôpital du Kremlin-Bicêtre

Barnufles - La Piscine

Lycée Darius Milhaud - Charles Gide

Cité des Hbm

Hôpital Bicêtre - Benserade

Raspail - Jaurès

Mairie

Henri Gautherot

Gentilly Rer

Chaperon Vert - Lénine

Barbès - Ory

Gabriel Péri

Porte d'Orléans

Route schedule
Carnot — Porte d'Orléans

Monday 05:30-17:08

Tuesday 05:30-17:08

Wednesday 05:30-17:08

Thursday 05:30-17:08

Friday 05:30-17:08

Saturday 05:30-16:31

Sunday 06:30-15:01

Route info

Direction: Carnot

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

125 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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